
 

 

Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat (Gujarat) 
Career Development Cell 

 
     B.Tech. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2023-24 batch) 

 
Sr. 
No. Name Year / Branch  Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Shivam Mishra B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 9327521737 shivambmishra10@gmail.com 

2 Paril Sanghvi B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 9316174149 parilsanghvi@gmail.com 

3 Vraj Rajpura B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 7984148437 vraj.neeraj@gmail.com 

4 Dhrumi Shah B.Tech. IV (CSE) 8469852530 dhrumishah02@gmail.com 

5 Aniket Motwani B.Tech. IV (ECE) 7621050826 aniketmotwani52@gmail.com 

6 Gaurav Ahuja B.Tech. IV (ECE) 8930813284 gauravahuja1213@gmail.com 

7 Manish Kumar Lalwani B.Tech. IV  (ECE) 6263883998 lalwanimanish12@gmail.com 

8 Sushma Muppaneni B.Tech. IV  (ECE) 8464944369 Sushmacmuppaneni46@gmail.com 

9 Om Tamboli B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 9673188889 omtambolitnp@gmail.com 

10 Kaushal Makwana B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 97243 26044 kaushalmakwana22.tnp@gmail.com 

11 Abhijeet Kumar B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 70703 08942 abhijeettnp@gmail.com 

12 Desai Rushi Rajivbhai B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9327321484 rushirdesai@gmail.com 

13 Nishit Prajapati B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9913899949 nishitprajapati2002@gmail.com 

14 Aryan Kumar Jha B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 6202694182 aryankumarjha2@gmail.com 

15 Yatharth Nikunjbhai Kapadia B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 7043010401 yatharthkapadian@gmail.com 

16 Aayush Bairagi B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 9799152999 aayushbairagi212@gmail.com 

17 Mood Naresh B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 9666136634 moodnareshnaik33@gmail.com 

18 Jeel Solanki B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 7227895748 jeelsvs2008@gmail.com 

19 Deepanshu Chachan B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 9610926822 tnp.deepanshu@gmail.com 

20 Parmar Bhavdeepkumar B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 9662833612 bhavdeep5642@gmail.com 

21 Dixit Singhal B.Tech IV (Civil) 9079923937 dixitsinghal101@gmail.com 

22 Akhand Gangwar B.Tech IV (Civil) 7505774013 akhandgangwar77@gmail.com 

23 Chesta Gupta B.Tech IV (Civil) 9460114261 23chesta23@gmail.com  

 
 
 



 

 

 
M.Tech & M.Sc. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2023-24 batch) 

 
Sr. 
No. Name Year / Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Abhishek Khare M.Tech.  (CSE) 9892691517 khareabhi05@gmail.com 

2 Riddhi Shah M.Tech. (Comm sys.) 8160751775 Riddhushah05@gmail.com 

3 Manthan Solanki M.Tech.  (EE) PE&D 9265190853  tnppeedsvnit@gmail.com 

4 Maxwell Paul Mendonca M.Tech. (EE) PS 8980715882 maxwellmendonca30@gmail.com 

5 Tarika Kapil M.Tech. (EE) I&C 7500845867 Kapiltarika29@gmail.com 

6 Pratham Mhatre M.Tech. (Mech.)Turb 7218281888 pratham.mhatre26@gmail.com 

7 Jayeshkumar Chaudhary M.Tech. (Mech.) TSD 9408530486 
chaudharyjayeshkumar2010@gmail
.com 

8 Samyak Thaker M.Tech.   (Mech.) C/C 9512007264 thaker.samyak30@gmail.com 

9 Harshit Verma M.Tech. (Mech.) MFG 7697577850 vermaharshit035@gmail.com 

10 Yogesh Prajapat M.Tech.  (Mech.) Gen 9712884601 p22me001@med.svnit.ac.in 

11 Nidhi Shankar M.Tech.  (Civil) TE&P 8210511317 nidhishankar58@gmail.com 

12 Dev Bharatia M.Tech. (Civil) Struct. 7698697334 devbharatia7@gmail.com 

13 Parin Dalal 
M.Tech. (Civil) 

Geotech 
8320111946 parindalal7@gmail.com 

14 Surati Harsh Balvantrai M.Tech. (Civil) WRE 9723684842 hardipsurati@gmail.com 

15 Anurag Sharma M.Tech.   (Civil) Env. 8160019570 P22en001@ced.svnit.ac.in  

16 Rajyashree Banerjee M.Tech (Civil) Ub-Plg 7001094936 ar.rajyashreeb.2021@gmail.com 

17 Vaibhav Barada M.Tech (Civil) CTM 9660859607  vaibhavbarada1@gmail.com 

18 Pratik Jain / Nishit Shah M.Tech (Chemical) 
7984906728/ 
9974380507 

pratikjain182@gmail.com / 
neshshah28@gmail.com 

19 Kursenga Sai Preetham M.Sc.   (Physics) 8688987142 preethamkursenga@gmail.com 

20 Abhishek Kumar M.Sc.   (Physics) 9430518772 abhishek00253@gmail.com 

21 Shivam Rajpoot M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 7905262144 rshivam221b@gmail.com 

22 Mukul Raj Mishra M.Sc. (Mathematics) 7052878037 mukulraj161new@gmail.com 

23 Sahil Sharma M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 7982350241  sharma.sahilsvnit@gmail.com 

24 Tanuj Singh M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 9571846396 tanujsingh2810@gmail.com 
 


